

TREASURER AND TAX COLLECTOR

Donna Riley Treasurer and Tax Collector

PO Box 859, Modesto, CA 95353 1010 10th Street, Ste 2500, Modesto, CA 95354 Phone: 209-525-6388 Fax: 209-525-4347

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT UNDER ORDINANCE 6.44 TO CONDUCT A PUBLIC DANCE HALL

PERMIT (\$100.00) + FIRE INSPECTION (\$195.00) + STATE FEE (\$4.00) = \$299.00 TOTAL FEE								
Name of Dance	Hall:							
Address of Dance Hall:								
	e of Calif	ornia	a, at the place and				Dance Hall in the County of m the date of issuance of	
in strict accord w will be held resp	vith the ponsible t	rovis or vi	sions of the law sub	oject t sion (o the	provisions of this or ordinance reg	nce Hall should be conducted application, and that he/she julation Public Dance Halls.	
			ietor of the hall loca blic Dance Hall is h				which hall, an application for	
Executed at, California,						day of, 20		
I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.								
Signature:						Address:		
Name:								
Phone No.:					E-mail:			
For Office Use Only Sheriff's Office								
YES	NO		Date:		Signature:			
ABC PERMIT Comments:								
Number of attendants required to be present when said dance hall is open to the public is								
Fire Departmen	nt							
YES NO			Date:		Signature:			
Fee: \$195.00 Comments:								
Environmental	Resour	ces						
YES	S NO		Date: Sign		nature:			
Kitchen Facility		V	Water System		Food Prepared			
YES NO Pu			olic Private Well (On-Site Caterer / Name:			
Tax Collector		_						
Issue Date:			Fees Collected:			Receipt No.:		
Date:			Signature:					